
Datesheet for Mid Semester Exam of Term-15162

Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AEC151 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. STATISTICS

Sem - II 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR121 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Introductory Nematology

Sem - II 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR122 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Water Management including Micro Irrigation

Sem - II 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR123 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Principles of Seed Technology

Sem - II 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR125 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Dimensions of Agril. Extension

Sem - II 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR126 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Agricultural Microbiology

Sem - II 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR127 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Soil Chemistry, Soil Fertility and Nutrient Management

Sem - II 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture ENG153A 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Comprehension and Communication Skills in English

Sem - II 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BCH103 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Metabolism

Sem - II 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem CHE157 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I

Sem - II 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem ZOO103 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Animal Diversity II

Sem - II 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BCH103 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Metabolism

Sem - II 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY121 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CELL BIOLOGY

Sem - II 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech CHE157 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I

Sem - II 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BOT125 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MYCOLOGY AND PHYTOPATHOLOGY
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BOT127 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ARCHEGONIATE

Sem - II 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany CHE157 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I

Sem - II 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE115 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I

Sem - II 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE117 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II

Sem - II 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry ENG151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sem - II 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry PHY155 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MODERN PHYSICS

Sem - II 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BTY121 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CELL BIOLOGY

Sem - II 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology CHE157 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I

Sem - II 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology MIC113 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BACTERIOLOGY

Sem - II 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics CHE155 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Spectroscopy

Sem - II 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics ENG151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sem - II 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics MTH156A 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CALCULUS & GEOMETRY

Sem - II 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY111A 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. VIBRATIONS AND WAVES
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY131 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ANALOG SYSTEM AND APPLICATION

Sem - II 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BTY123 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. FUNDAMENTALS OF CELL BIOLOGY 

Sem - II 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology CHE157 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I

Sem - II 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO125 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. NON CHORDATES II: COELOMATES

Sem - II 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. ELE101 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Electrical and Electronics Technology

Sem - II 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. MEC103 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS

Sem - II 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. MTH152A 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II

Sem - II 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. PHY151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING PHYSICS

Sem - II 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CHE151A 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CHEMISTRY

Sem - II 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CSE101A 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Computer Fundamentals and programming

Sem - II 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. ENG151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sem - II 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. MEC101a 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING DRAWING1

Sem - II 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. MTH152A 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II

Sem - II 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. ELE101 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Electrical and Electronics Technology

Sem - II 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. MEC103 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. MTH152A 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II

Sem - II 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. PHY151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING PHYSICS

Sem - II 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ELE101 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Electrical and Electronics Technology

Sem - II 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. MEC103 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS

Sem - II 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. MTH152A 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II

Sem - II 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. PHY151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING PHYSICS

Sem - II 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ELE101 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Electrical and Electronics Technology

Sem - II 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. MEC103 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS

Sem - II 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. MTH152A 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II

Sem - II 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. PHY151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING PHYSICS

Sem - II 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC101a 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING DRAWING1

Sem - II 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. CHE151A 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CHEMISTRY

Sem - II 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. CSE101A 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Computer Fundamentals and programming

Sem - II 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. ENG151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sem - II 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MTH152A 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II

Page 4 of 33



Datesheet for Mid Semester Exam of Term-15162

Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM102 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Financial Accounting-II

Sem - II 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM104 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Business Laws-II

Sem - II 27 B. Com (Hons.) ECO102 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Macro Economics

Sem - II 27 B. Com (Hons.) ECO103 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Business Mathematics and Statistics

Sem - II 27 B. Com (Hons.) ENG151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sem - II 27 B. Com (Hons.) MGT102 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Marketing Management

Sem - II 27 B. Com (Hons.) SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM102 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Financial Accounting-II

Sem - II 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM104 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Business Laws-II

Sem - II 28 B. Com. (Prof.) ECO102 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Macro Economics

Sem - II 28 B. Com. (Prof.) ECO103 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Business Mathematics and Statistics

Sem - II 28 B. Com. (Prof.) ENG151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sem - II 28 B. Com. (Prof.) MGT102 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Marketing Management

Sem - II 28 B. Com. (Prof.) SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math ENG351 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION

Sem - II 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH124 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. REAL ANALYSIS

Sem - II 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH125 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

Sem - II 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math PHY155 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MODERN PHYSICS
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 30 BBA COM106 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Basic Financial Accounting

Sem - II 30 BBA ECO102 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Macro Economics

Sem - II 30 BBA ECO104 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Business Statistics

Sem - II 30 BBA ENG151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sem - II 30 BBA MGT102 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Marketing Management

Sem - II 30 BBA MGT103 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Business Environment

Sem - II 30 BBA SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 32 BCA CSA105 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Principles of Programming and Algorithms using C

Sem - II 32 BCA CSA106 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Web Designing

Sem - II 32 BCA EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 32 BCA MTH190A 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Sem - II 32 BCA SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 35 M. A. (Hons.) - English ENG507 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Literary Criticism-II

Sem - II 35 M. A. (Hons.) - English ENG508 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Modern World Drama 

Sem - II 35 M. A. (Hons.) - English ENG509 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Modern World Fiction

Sem - II 35 M. A. (Hons.) - English ENG510 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Modern World Poetry

Sem - II 35 M. A. (Hons.) - English ENG511 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. History of English Literature-II

Sem - II 35 M. A. (Hons.) - English ENG514 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CONTEMPORARY AMERICAN LITERATURE
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 36 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BCH526 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. GENETICS AND GENOMICS

Sem - II 36 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BCH528 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BIOLOGY OF CANCER

Sem - II 36 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BTY521 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY

Sem - II 36 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BTY541 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BIOSTATISTICS

Sem - II 36 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem ZOO528 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

Sem - II 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH536 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. COMPLEX ANALYSIS

Sem - II 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH537 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. THEORY OF MEASURE AND INTEGRATION 

Sem - II 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH538 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ALGEBRA-II

Sem - II 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH539 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY 

Sem - II 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH540 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 

Sem - II 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH541 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

Sem - II 38 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY521 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY

Sem - II 38 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY523 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - II 38 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY525 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. FERMENTATION AND BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING

Sem - II 38 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY527 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. TOOLS IN BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - II 38 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY541 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BIOSTATISTICS

Sem - II 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE507A 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II

Sem - II 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE508A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II

Sem - II 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE509A 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE510A 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. SPECTROSCOPY-I

Sem - II 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry MTH560 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Mathematics for Chemists

Sem - II 40 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BCH515 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ADVANCED CONCEPTS IN METABOLISM

Sem - II 40 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BTY521 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY

Sem - II 40 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology MIC540 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & APTITUDE

Sem - II 40 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology MIC541 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MICROBIAL GENETICS

Sem - II 40 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology MIC543 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY

Sem - II 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY511 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Quantum Mechanics-II

Sem - II 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY512 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy

Sem - II 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY513A 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. STATISTICAL PHYSICS

Sem - II 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY514 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Electrodynamics-I

Sem - II 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY515 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Computational Physics

Sem - II 42 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BTY521 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY

Sem - II 42 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO523 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY II (CONTROLLING AND COORDINATING SYSTEMS)

Sem - II 42 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO525 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ADVANCED TECHNIQUES IN ZOOLOGY

Sem - II 42 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO527 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. SYSTEMATICS, BIODIVERSITY AND EVOLUTION

Sem - II 42 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO528 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

Sem - II 43 M. Tech. - ECE Engg. CSE901 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. SOFT COMPUTING 

Sem - II 43 M. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE506 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ADVANCE DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 43 M. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE508 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION THEORY

Sem - II 43 M. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE572 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION

Sem - II 43 M. Tech. - ECE Engg. VLS507A 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. VLSI ARCHITECTURES

Sem - II 44 M. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE502A 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

Sem - II 44 M. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE504 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Software Metrics and Quality Engineering

Sem - II 44 M. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE506A 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. WIRELESS DATA NETWORKS

Sem - II 44 M. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE520 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Network Security

Sem - II 44 M. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. ECE901 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. SMART SENSORS

Sem - II 47 M. Tech. - Mech. Engg. ECE901 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. SMART SENSORS

Sem - II 47 M. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC556 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CAD/CAM

Sem - II 47 M. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC607 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Quality Control and Reliability

Sem - II 47 M. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC608 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING

Sem - II 47 M. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC621 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

Sem - II 48 MBA MGT505 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Human Resource Management 

Sem - II 48 MBA MGT506 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Production and Operations Management

Sem - II 48 MBA MGT507 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Sem - II 48 MBA MGT508 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Marketing Management

Sem - II 48 MBA MGT509 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Workshop on Research Methodology

Sem - II 48 MBA MGT510 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. International Business
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Datesheet for Mid Semester Exam of Term-15162

Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 48 MBA MGT511A 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

Sem - II 48 MBA MGT515 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Sem - II 49 M. Com (Hons.) COM502 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Financial Statement Analysis

Sem - II 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT506 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Production and Operations Management

Sem - II 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT508 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Marketing Management

Sem - II 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT510 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. International Business

Sem - II 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT516 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Business Environment

Sem - II 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT518 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Organisational Behaviour

Sem - II 50 MCA COM554 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. THEORY AND PRACTICE OF ACCOUNTING 

Sem - II 50 MCA CSA508 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Data Structures and File Processing using C

Sem - II 50 MCA CSA509 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Object Oriented Programming using C++

Sem - II 50 MCA CSA510 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Computer Networks and Data Communication

Sem - II 50 MCA CSA511 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical Methods

Sem - II 70 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. CSA576 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ADVANCES IN OPERATING SYSTEMS 

Sem - II 70 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. CSA577 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 

Sem - II 70 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. CSA578 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. COMPUTER BASED OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 

Sem - II 70 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. CSA579 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. INTERACTIVE COMPUTER GRAPHICS 

Sem - II 70 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. CSA580 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. THEORY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Sem - II 89 BPE CSA157 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. INTERACTION WITH GUI
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 89 BPE ENG156A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II

Sem - II 89 BPE PHE111 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HEALTH EDUCATION, FIRST AID AND REHABILITATION

Sem - II 89 BPE PHE117 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. COMMON SPORTS INJURIES, PREVENTION AND CARE

Sem - II 89 BPE PHE118 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. REMEDIAL MASSAGE

Sem - II 90 BPEd. PHE532 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND METHODS OF TEACHING IN PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION

Sem - II 90 BPEd. PHE533 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION, FITNESS AND WELLNESS

Sem - II 90 BPEd. PHE549 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. YOGA EDUCATION

Sem - II 90 BPEd. PHE550 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ORGANIZATION AND ADMINISTRATION 

Sem - II 95 M. Sc. (Hons) Botany BOT531 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ARCHEGONIATE BIOLOGY

Sem - II 95 M. Sc. (Hons) Botany BOT533 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

Sem - II 95 M. Sc. (Hons) Botany BOT535 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CONSERVATION OF NATURAL RESOURCES

Sem - II 95 M. Sc. (Hons) Botany BTY521 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY

Sem - II 105 M. Tech. Elect. Engg. ELE511 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. POWER SYSTEM OPTIMIZATION

Sem - II 105 M. Tech. Elect. Engg. ELE512 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ADVANCED POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES

Sem - II 105 M. Tech. Elect. Engg. ELE514A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. DESIGN OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES

Sem - II 105 M. Tech. Elect. Engg. ELE655 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 

Sem - II 105 M. Tech. Elect. Engg. ELE902 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENERGY AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT

Sem - II 179 B. A. (Hons) English  ENG131 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

Sem - II 179 B. A. (Hons) English  ENG132 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BRITISH POETRY-I
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - II 179 B. A. (Hons) English  EVS100 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  

Sem - II 179 B. A. (Hons) English  POL102A 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MODERN POLITICAL THEORY

Sem - II 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. CSA105 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Principles of Programming and Algorithms using C

Sem - II 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. ECO109 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MICROECONOMICS-II 

Sem - II 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. ECO110 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MACROECONOMICS-II 

Sem - II 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. ECO111 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMISTS-II 

Sem - II 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 185 B. A. (Hons) JMC JMC111 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. REPORTING AND EDITING FOR PRINT

Sem - II 185 B. A. (Hons) JMC JMC112 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MEDIA AND CULTURAL STUDIES

Sem - II 185 B. A. (Hons) JMC POL103A 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. INDIAN CONSTITUTION

Sem - II 185 B. A. (Hons) JMC SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - II 197 B. Sc. Com. Sci. CSA106 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Web Designing

Sem - II 197 B. Sc. Com. Sci. ENG151A 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sem - II 197 B. Sc. Com. Sci. MTH124 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. REAL ANALYSIS

Sem - II 197 B. Sc. Com. Sci. MTH125 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

Sem - II 197 B. Sc. Com. Sci. PHY182 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. THERMAL PHYSICS

Sem - II 197 B. Sc. Com. Sci. SGS107 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 

Sem - IV 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AEC221 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon AGRICULTURAL MARKETING, TRADE AND PRICES

Sem - IV 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR221 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FEILD CROPS-II (RABI)
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - IV 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR222 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MANURES, FERTILIZERS AND AGROCHEMICALS

Sem - IV 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR223 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon
INSECT ECOLOGY & INTEGRATED PEST MANAGEMENT INCLUDING 

BENEFICIAL INSECTS

Sem - IV 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR224 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PROTECTED CULTIVATION AND POST-HARVEST TECHNOLOGY

Sem - IV 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR225 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DISEASES OF FIELD CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT

Sem - IV 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR226 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF SPICES, AROMATICS MEDICINAL AND 

PLANTATION CROPS

Sem - IV 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR228 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF FRUIT CROPS

Sem - IV 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BCH203A 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENDOCRINOLOGY

Sem - IV 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BTY205 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

Sem - IV 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem CHE155 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Spectroscopy

Sem - IV 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem CSA253 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Sem - IV 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem ZOO103 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Animal Diversity II

Sem - IV 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY203 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PLANT TISSUE CULTURE AND BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - IV 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY204 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENETIC ENGINEERING

Sem - IV 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY205 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

Sem - IV 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech CSA253 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Sem - IV 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech ZOO103 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Animal Diversity II

Sem - IV 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BCH103 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Metabolism

Sem - IV 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BOT207 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BASICS OF GENETICS

Sem - IV 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BOT209 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PLANT ANATOMY
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - IV 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany ZOO207 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FUNDAMENTALS OF ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY

Sem - IV 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE204 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV

Sem - IV 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE205 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III

Sem - IV 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE206 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-IV

Sem - IV 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE207 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SPECTROSCOPY-I

Sem - IV 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry MTH261 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS-III

Sem - IV 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BCH103 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Metabolism

Sem - IV 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology CSA253 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Sem - IV 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology MIC203 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PHYCOLOGY

Sem - IV 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology MIC207 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIAL GENETICS

Sem - IV 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology ZOO103 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Animal Diversity II

Sem - IV 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY211 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRONICS-II

Sem - IV 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY212 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon QUANTUM MECHANICS

Sem - IV 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY213 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SPECIAL THEORY OF RELATIVITY

Sem - IV 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY214 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS

Sem - IV 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY215 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

Sem - IV 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY217 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS

Sem - IV 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BCH103 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Metabolism

Sem - IV 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BOT311 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT PHYSIOLOGY
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - IV 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology CSA253 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Sem - IV 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO207 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FUNDAMENTALS OF ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY

Sem - IV 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO208 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS

Sem - IV 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ECE201 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

Sem - IV 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ECE209 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Signals and Systems

Sem - IV 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ECE211 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Analog Electronics

Sem - IV 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE204 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Electromagnetic Field Theory

Sem - IV 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE205 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Electrical Machines-II

Sem - IV 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE206 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Power System-I

Sem - IV 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL204 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I (INORGANIC)

Sem - IV 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL205 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 

Sem - IV 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL206 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon HEAT TRANSFER

Sem - IV 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL207 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CHEMICAL PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION

Sem - IV 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. PHY257 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MATERIAL SCIENCE

Sem - IV 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV202 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Geomatic Engineering.

Sem - IV 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV204 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Theory of Structure-I

Sem - IV 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV206 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Design of Concrete Structure-I

Sem - IV 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV208 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Hydraulic Engineering-II

Sem - IV 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV210 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Engineering Geology
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - IV 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV212 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Construction Machinery and Works Management

Sem - IV 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV202 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Geomatic Engineering.

Sem - IV 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV204 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Theory of Structure-I

Sem - IV 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV206 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Design of Concrete Structure-I

Sem - IV 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV208 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Hydraulic Engineering-II

Sem - IV 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV210 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Engineering Geology

Sem - IV 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV212 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Construction Machinery and Works Management

Sem - IV 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE202 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Computer Architecture & Organization 

Sem - IV 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE204 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon System Programming 

Sem - IV 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE206 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Data Communication 

Sem - IV 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE216 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon System Analysis and Design

Sem - IV 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. ECE350 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Microprocessor & its Applications 

Sem - IV 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. MTH252 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III

Sem - IV 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE202 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Computer Architecture & Organization 

Sem - IV 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE204 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon System Programming 

Sem - IV 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE206 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Data Communication 

Sem - IV 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE216 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon System Analysis and Design

Sem - IV 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) ECE350 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Microprocessor & its Applications 

Sem - IV 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) MTH252 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - IV 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE203 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION

Sem - IV 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE207 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Sem - IV 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE209 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Signals and Systems

Sem - IV 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE210 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Electromagnetic Field Theory

Sem - IV 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE211 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Analog Electronics

Sem - IV 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ICE208 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS

Sem - IV 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ECE201 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

Sem - IV 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ECE209 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Signals and Systems

Sem - IV 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ECE211 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Analog Electronics

Sem - IV 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ELE204 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Electromagnetic Field Theory

Sem - IV 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ELE205 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Electrical Machines-II

Sem - IV 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ELE206 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Power System-I

Sem - IV 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE203 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION

Sem - IV 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE207 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Sem - IV 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE209 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Signals and Systems

Sem - IV 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE210 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Electromagnetic Field Theory

Sem - IV 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE211 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Analog Electronics

Sem - IV 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ICE208 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS

Sem - IV 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC251 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Dynamics of Machines
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - IV 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC252 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Mechanics of Solids - II

Sem - IV 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC253 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon I C Engines

Sem - IV 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC254 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Manufacturing Technology

Sem - IV 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC255 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Mechanical Measurement

Sem - IV 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC256 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Production Management

Sem - IV 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC251 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Dynamics of Machines

Sem - IV 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC252 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Mechanics of Solids - II

Sem - IV 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC253 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon I C Engines

Sem - IV 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC254 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Manufacturing Technology

Sem - IV 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC255 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Mechanical Measurement

Sem - IV 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC256 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Production Management

Sem - IV 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM203 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 

Sem - IV 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM205 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon COST ACCOUNTING-II 

Sem - IV 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM206 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INDIRECT TAX LAWS 

Sem - IV 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM207 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon AUDITING 

Sem - IV 27 B. Com (Hons.) ECO202 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MONEY,  BANKING AND INTERNATIONAL  TRADE 

Sem - IV 27 B. Com (Hons.) MGT203 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

Sem - IV 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM203 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 

Sem - IV 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM205 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon COST ACCOUNTING-II 

Page 18 of 33



Datesheet for Mid Semester Exam of Term-15162

Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - IV 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM206 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INDIRECT TAX LAWS 

Sem - IV 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM207 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon AUDITING 

Sem - IV 28 B. Com. (Prof.) ECO202 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MONEY,  BANKING AND INTERNATIONAL  TRADE 

Sem - IV 28 B. Com. (Prof.) MGT203 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

Sem - IV 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math CSA255 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PROGRAMMING IN C

Sem - IV 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math ENG180 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon English

Sem - IV 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH204 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

Sem - IV 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH205 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon LINEAR ALGEBRA

Sem - IV 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH207 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 

Sem - IV 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH209 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANALYSIS-II

Sem - IV 30 BBA COM208 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BANKING AND INSURANCE    

Sem - IV 30 BBA ECO203 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INTERNATIONAL TRADE 

Sem - IV 30 BBA MGT202 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice

Sem - IV 30 BBA MGT208 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

Sem - IV 30 BBA MGT209 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPERATIONS RESEARCH 

Sem - IV 30 BBA MGT210 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon EVENT MANAGEMENT 

Sem - IV 32 BCA CSA209 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DATA STRUCTURES 

Sem - IV 32 BCA CSA210 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PROGRAMMING IN C#

Sem - IV 32 BCA CSA211 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INFORMATION SYSTEMS
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Sem - IV 32 BCA CSA212 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon COMPUTER NETWORKS-II

Sem - IV 32 BCA CSA213 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

Sem - IV 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH611 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

Sem - IV 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH612 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY OF MANIFOLDS 

Sem - IV 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH613 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPERATIONAL RESEARCH-II

Sem - IV 37 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH617 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FLUID MECHANICS-II

Sem - IV 38 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY651 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - IV 38 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY652 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS AND METABOLOMICS

Sem - IV 38 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY653 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS, BIOSAFETY AND BIOETHICS

Sem - IV 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE609 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV

Sem - IV 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE610 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BIO-INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

Sem - IV 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE611 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BIO-PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

Sem - IV 39 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE613 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY 

Sem - IV 40 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BCH551 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BIOCHEMISTRY

Sem - IV 40 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BTY553 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BIOSTATISTICS

Sem - IV 40 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BTY652 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS AND METABOLOMICS

Sem - IV 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY611 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS-II

Sem - IV 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY623 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PHYSICS OF NANOMATERIALS

Sem - IV 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY629 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SOLAR CELL: FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLIED ASPECTS
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - IV 41 M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics PHY630 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MATLAB

Sem - IV 42 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BTY652 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS AND METABOLOMICS

Sem - IV 42 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO611 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - IV 42 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO612 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR AND WILD LIFE MANAGEMENT

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT614 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT661 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MARKETING OF SERVICES 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT662 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon RETAIL MANAGEMENT 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT663 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INDUSTRIAL AND RURAL MARKETING 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT664 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon E-BUSINESS 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT665 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT666 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DERIVATIVES AND RISK MANAGEMENT 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT667 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CORPORATE TAX PLANNING 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT669 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR POLICY 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT670 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

Sem - IV 48 MBA MGT671 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY AND SOCIOLOGY 

Sem - IV 49 M. Com (Hons.) COM604 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INCOME TAX LAW  AND CORPORATE TAX PLANNING   

Sem - IV 49 M. Com (Hons.) COM605 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon EXPORT-IMPORT MANAGEMENT 

Sem - IV 49 M. Com (Hons.) COM606 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND BUSINESS ETHICS 

Sem - IV 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT609 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Human Resource Management 
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Sem - IV 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT622 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Sales and Distribution Management

Sem - IV 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT625 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Integrated Marketing Communication

Sem - IV 49 M. Com (Hons.) MGT662 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon RETAIL MANAGEMENT 

Sem - IV 50 MCA CSA612 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon THEORY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Sem - IV 50 MCA CSA613 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MICROPROCESSOR AND INTERFACES

Sem - IV 50 MCA CSA614 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGY

Sem - IV 50 MCA CSA615 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ADVANCED JAVA & NETWORK PROGRAMMING

Sem - IV 50 MCA CSA619 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

Sem - IV 69 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. (LEET) CHL204 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I (INORGANIC)

Sem - IV 69 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. (LEET) CHL205 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 

Sem - IV 69 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. (LEET) CHL206 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon HEAT TRANSFER

Sem - IV 69 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. (LEET) CHL207 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CHEMICAL PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION

Sem - IV 69 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. (LEET) PHY257 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MATERIAL SCIENCE

Sem - IV 70 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. MCS612 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SOFT COMPUTING 

Sem - IV 70 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. MCS615 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon COMPUTER NETWORKS AND DATA COMMUNICATION 

Sem - IV 70 M. Sc. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. MCS616 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGY 

Sem - IV 89 BPE ENG158 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-IV

Sem - IV 89 BPE PHE211 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ORGANISATION AND ADMINISTRATION

Sem - IV 89 BPE PHE212 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GLOBAL BUSINESS OF SPORTS
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Sem - IV 89 BPE PHE215 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon YOGA AND MEDITATION

Sem - IV 95 M. Sc. (Hons) Botany BOT608 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES

Sem - IV 95 M. Sc. (Hons) Botany BTY652 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS AND METABOLOMICS

Sem - IV 179 B. A. (Hons) English  ENG211 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon WORLD DRAMA

Sem - IV 179 B. A. (Hons) English  ENG212 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon WORLD POETRY

Sem - IV 179 B. A. (Hons) English  ENG213 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon WORLD FICTION

Sem - IV 179 B. A. (Hons) English  ENG214 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon WORLD NON-FICTION PROSE

Sem - IV 179 B. A. (Hons) English  HIS104 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon HISTORY OF THE PUNJAB (AD 1469-1799)

Sem - IV 179 B. A. (Hons) English  POL104 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INDIAN POLITICAL SYSTEM

Sem - IV 179 B. A. (Hons) English  SOC104 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SOCIAL CHANGE IN INDIA-II

Sem - IV 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. ECO211 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS-I

Sem - IV 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. ECO212 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ECONOMETRICS-I

Sem - IV 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. ECO214 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MONEY AND BANKING

Sem - IV 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. ECO215 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PUBLIC FINANCE

Sem - IV 183 B. Sc. (Hons) Eco. ECO217 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ECONOMICS OF DEMOGRAPHY

Sem - VI 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR321 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PRODUCTION ECONOMICS & FARM MANAGEMENT

Sem - VI 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR322 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon
EXTENSION METHODOLOGIES FOR TRANSFER OF AGRICULTURAL 

TECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR323 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BIOCHEMISTRY

Sem - VI 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR325 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon WEED MANAGEMENT
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Sem - VI 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR326 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon RENEWABLE ENERGY

Sem - VI 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture AGR327 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

Sem - VI 1 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture EVS151 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Sem - VI 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BCH304 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MOLECULAR PHYSIOLOGY

Sem - VI 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BCH306 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MEMBRANE BIOLOGY

Sem - VI 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BTY204 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENETIC ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BTY308 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENOMICS AND PROTEOMICS

Sem - VI 2 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochem BTY309 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS

Sem - VI 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY303 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY307 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MICROBIAL AND INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY308 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENOMICS AND PROTEOMICS

Sem - VI 3 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotech BTY309 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS

Sem - VI 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BOT307 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT ECOLOGY

Sem - VI 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BOT309 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BOT311 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

Sem - VI 4 B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany BOT313 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS

Sem - VI 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE306 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-VI

Sem - VI 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE307 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-V

Sem - VI 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE308 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-V
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Sem - VI 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE309 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SPECTROSCOPY-II

Sem - VI 5 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry CHE310 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

Sem - VI 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BTY205 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

Sem - VI 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BTY307 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MICROBIAL AND INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology MIC303 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 6 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology MIC305 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY

Sem - VI 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY311 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PARTICLE PHYSICS

Sem - VI 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY312 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon VACUUM SCIENCE AND LOW TEMPERATURE PHYSICS

Sem - VI 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY313 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon LASER PHYSICS

Sem - VI 7 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics PHY314 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon TECHNICAL SKILLS

Sem - VI 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BOT313 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS

Sem - VI 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BTY308 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon GENOMICS AND PROTEOMICS

Sem - VI 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO308 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BASICS OF ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO309 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon BASIC TECHNIQUES IN ZOOLOGY

Sem - VI 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO310 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon APPLIED ZOOLOGY

Sem - VI 8 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology ZOO311 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PRINCIPLES AND THEORIES OF EVOLUTION

Sem - VI 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE306 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon POWER ELECTRONICS

Sem - VI 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE307 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE308 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRIC DRIVES AND TRACTION
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Sem - VI 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ICE350 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon TRANSDUCERS AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING 

Sem - VI 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ICE351 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 

Sem - VI 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL305 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MASS TRANSFER-II

Sem - VI 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL306 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II

Sem - VI 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL307 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PROCESS PLANT UTILITIES

Sem - VI 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL308 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 10 B. Tech. - Chemical Engg. CHL309 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

Sem - VI 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV302 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURE-2

Sem - VI 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV304 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV306 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-2

Sem - VI 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV308 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon NUMERICAL METHODS IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. CIV318 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ARCHITECTURE AND TOWN PLANNING

Sem - VI 11 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. MGT453 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 

Sem - VI 12 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil Engg. CIV302 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURE-2

Sem - VI 12 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil Engg. CIV304 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 12 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil Engg. CIV306 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-2

Sem - VI 12 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil Engg. CIV308 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon NUMERICAL METHODS IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 12 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil Engg. CIV318 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ARCHITECTURE AND TOWN PLANNING

Sem - VI 12 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil Engg. MGT453 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 
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Sem - VI 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV302 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURE-2

Sem - VI 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV304 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV306 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-2

Sem - VI 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV308 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon NUMERICAL METHODS IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV318 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ARCHITECTURE AND TOWN PLANNING

Sem - VI 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) MGT453 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 

Sem - VI 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE302 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon THEORY OF COMPUTATION

Sem - VI 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE304 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Sem - VI 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE306 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Sem - VI 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE308 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PERIPHERAL DEVICES & INTERFACE

Sem - VI 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE310 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

Sem - VI 14 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE314 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon WIRELESS NETWORKS

Sem - VI 15 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE302 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon THEORY OF COMPUTATION

Sem - VI 15 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE304 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Sem - VI 15 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE306 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Sem - VI 15 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE308 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PERIPHERAL DEVICES & INTERFACE

Sem - VI 15 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE310 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

Sem - VI 15 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Comp. Sci. & Engg. CSE314 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon WIRELESS NETWORKS

Sem - VI 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE302 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon THEORY OF COMPUTATION
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Sem - VI 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE304 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Sem - VI 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE306 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Sem - VI 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE308 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PERIPHERAL DEVICES & INTERFACE

Sem - VI 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE310 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

Sem - VI 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE314 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon WIRELESS NETWORKS

Sem - VI 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. CSE303A 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Sem - VI 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE309 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MICROWAVE AND RADAR ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE310 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

Sem - VI 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE311 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

Sem - VI 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. ECE401 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION

Sem - VI 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. MEC355 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENERGY RESOURCES

Sem - VI 17 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. VLS402 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon VLSI TECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 18 B. Tech. (Hons.) - ECE Engg. CSE303A 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Sem - VI 18 B. Tech. (Hons.) - ECE Engg. ECE309 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MICROWAVE AND RADAR ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 18 B. Tech. (Hons.) - ECE Engg. ECE310 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

Sem - VI 18 B. Tech. (Hons.) - ECE Engg. ECE311 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

Sem - VI 18 B. Tech. (Hons.) - ECE Engg. ECE401 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION

Sem - VI 18 B. Tech. (Hons.) - ECE Engg. MEC355 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENERGY RESOURCES

Sem - VI 18 B. Tech. (Hons.) - ECE Engg. VLS402 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon VLSI TECHNOLOGY
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Sem - VI 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ELE306 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon POWER ELECTRONICS

Sem - VI 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ELE307 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ELE308 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRIC DRIVES AND TRACTION

Sem - VI 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ICE350 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon TRANSDUCERS AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING 

Sem - VI 19 B. Tech. - Elect. Engg. ICE351 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 

Sem - VI 20 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Elect. Engg. ELE306 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon POWER ELECTRONICS

Sem - VI 20 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Elect. Engg. ELE307 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 20 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Elect. Engg. ELE308 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRIC DRIVES AND TRACTION

Sem - VI 20 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Elect. Engg. ICE350 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon TRANSDUCERS AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING 

Sem - VI 20 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Elect. Engg. ICE351 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 

Sem - VI 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE309 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MICROWAVE AND RADAR ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE310 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

Sem - VI 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE311 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

Sem - VI 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) ECE401 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION

Sem - VI 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) MEC355 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENERGY RESOURCES

Sem - VI 21 B. Tech. - ECE Engg. (LEET) VLS402 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon VLSI TECHNOLOGY

Sem - VI 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC351 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FLUID MACHINERY

Sem - VI 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC352 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

Sem - VI 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC353 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
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Semester P. Code P. Name C. Code Date of Exam Timings Course Name

Sem - VI 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC354 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INSPECTION AND QUALITY CONTROL

Sem - VI 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC355 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENERGY RESOURCES

Sem - VI 22 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. MEC356 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 

Sem - VI 23 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Mech. Engg. MEC351 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FLUID MACHINERY

Sem - VI 23 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Mech. Engg. MEC352 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

Sem - VI 23 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Mech. Engg. MEC353 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 23 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Mech. Engg. MEC354 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INSPECTION AND QUALITY CONTROL

Sem - VI 23 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Mech. Engg. MEC355 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENERGY RESOURCES

Sem - VI 23 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Mech. Engg. MEC356 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 

Sem - VI 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC351 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FLUID MACHINERY

Sem - VI 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC352 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

Sem - VI 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC353 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

Sem - VI 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC354 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INSPECTION AND QUALITY CONTROL

Sem - VI 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC355 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENERGY RESOURCES

Sem - VI 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC356 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 

Sem - VI 26 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engg. CHL305 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MASS TRANSFER-II

Sem - VI 26 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engg. CHL306 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II

Sem - VI 26 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engg. CHL307 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PROCESS PLANT UTILITIES

Sem - VI 26 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engg. CHL308 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
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Sem - VI 26 B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engg. CHL309 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

Sem - VI 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM302 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPERATIONS RESEARCH-II

Sem - VI 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM304 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DIRECT TAX LAWS-II

Sem - VI 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM306 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-II

Sem - VI 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM352 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS 

Sem - VI 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM355 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FOREX MANAGEMENT 

Sem - VI 27 B. Com (Hons.) COM359 22-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon E-BUSINESS

Sem - VI 27 B. Com (Hons.) MGT302 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II

Sem - VI 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM302 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon OPERATIONS RESEARCH-II

Sem - VI 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM304 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DIRECT TAX LAWS-II

Sem - VI 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM356 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING 

Sem - VI 28 B. Com. (Prof.) COM357 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Sem - VI 28 B. Com. (Prof.) MGT303 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Sem - VI 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math CHE153 23-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Organic Chemistry

Sem - VI 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH305 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon LINEAR PROGRAMMING AND OPTIMIZATION 

Sem - VI 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH306 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon NUMERICAL METHODS 

Sem - VI 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH308 21-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 

Sem - VI 29 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Math MTH309 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SPECIAL FUNCTION AND INTEGRAL TRANSFORM

Sem - VI 30 BBA COM316 14-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INDIRECT TAXES
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Sem - VI 30 BBA MGT307 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Sem - VI 30 BBA MGT309 16-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon EXPORT IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION

Sem - VI 30 BBA MGT310 17-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

Sem - VI 30 BBA MGT353 18-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon E-BUSINESS 

Sem - VI 30 BBA MGT354 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon SERVICES MARKETING

Sem - VI 32 BCA CSA309 15-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA 

Sem - VI 32 BCA CSA310 19-03-2016 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon INTERNET PROGRAMMING WITH ASP.NET 

Sem - VIII 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE407 15-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

Sem - VIII 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE408 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ELECTRICAL ENERGY AUDITING AND DEREGULATION 

Sem - VIII 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ELE462 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. NON-CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SOURCES 

Sem - VIII 9 B. Tech - Elect. Engg. (LEET) ICE409 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RELIABILITY ENGINEERING

Sem - VIII 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV402 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING

Sem - VIII 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV404 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. RAILWAYS, AIRPORTS AND HARBOUR ENGINEERING

Sem - VIII 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV408 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PAVEMENT DESIGN

Sem - VIII 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV414 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE

Sem - VIII 13 B. Tech. - Civil Engg. (LEET) CIV426 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. BUILDING MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR

Sem - VIII 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE402 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. INFORMATION SECURITY SYSTEMS

Sem - VIII 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE404 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. IMAGE PROCESSING AND PATTERN RECOGNITION

Sem - VIII 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE406 18-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PARALLEL COMPUTING
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Sem - VIII 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) CSE408 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. CYBER LAWS & IPR

Sem - VIII 16 B. Tech. - Comp. Sci. & Engg. (LEET) ELE455 23-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MATLAB PROGRAMMING

Sem - VIII 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC424 22-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. FLEXIBLE  MANUFACTURING SYSTEM

Sem - VIII 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC451 14-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. MAINTENANCE AND RELIABILITY

Sem - VIII 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC452 16-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT

Sem - VIII 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC453 17-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Sem - VIII 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MEC455 21-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING

Sem - VIII 24 B. Tech. - Mech. Engg. (LEET) MGT453A 19-03-2016 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
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